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Self-Serve microfilm

4 items loaned to PANS per Judy Boss, Nova Scotia Museum, for mitrofilming.
Originals are the property of C.D. Davison. Diaries and scrapbooks of Ed-
ward Davison Sr. (1819- 1894), lumber merchant, M.L.A. and resident of Bridge-
water.

The material was microfilmed in the following order:

1. Diary, March 1885-March 1886.
2, Diary, January 1888~September 1888,
3. Diary, August 1889-March 1891.

4. Scrapbook, dated 1883, but with entries to 1895, containing newspaper clip-
pings, quotations, genealogical material, ete. [This may have been kept by Ed-
ward Davison Jr., as it includes the obituar of Edward Sr.; the handwriting,
however, appears the same as in the diaries.ﬁ o N
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Other diaries are available imr manuscript form in PANS MG 1: Davison Ea
Papers. Many of the firm's business records are also available at PANS
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MG 3

BUSINESS PAPERS

» son, Edwagd Doran and Sons, ( )
Iumber manufacturers

Davison, E. D. s, (1819-1894), M.L.A. Jueens
County 1885-1859

Davison, B, D., Jr. (1845«1902), M.L.A.
Lunanburg County 1901.1902

1787-1816, 1834, 1865-1917. Originals and
copies, 40 Vols., 4 feet. (MG 3, Nos.
70-199?\

Buginasa correspondence, letter books, ine
suramce policles, deeds to property, business
ledgars, journals and cash books, accounts of
pulp purchaged and sold, Wheat Land Company
- 1908-1911,
Qwidat.
Information about Doran property 1787-1816,
1834; E, D, Dsvizon & Son 1869-1917, N. 8.
Wood Pulp & Paper Co. 1869-1910, P, & A, F,
Davison (Deeds) P. & A. F. Davison lettars
1865-1907; P. Davison (Personal) 1900-1914.

Insurance Policigs 1913«1916; R. Davison
Laetter Books of Davison & Co. 1889-1890 .

Lattar Books 18901897
Lattar Books 18911903
Letter Books 1893-1899
Latter Books 1898-1902
Latter Books 18971904

Se¢ alp MG\ V. aB4-d55 + 4017-03!
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BUSINESS PAPEZRE
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Letter Books

Letteyr Bocks

Lettar Books

Letter Books

Letter Books

latter Books

Latter Books
Businesas Journal
Estate Journal
Journal

Estate Journal
Estats Journal

Cash Dook

N.S. Pulp & Paper Co.
RBetate Ladgar

Hstate ledger
Accounts

fstate ladger

Cash Book

Journal

ledger

Wheat Land Co. Ledger
Ledger

N.8. Pulp & Paper Co.
Estate Ledger g
Pulp Ledper-

Whaat Land Co.

Cash Book

Estate lLadger

Estate Ladger

Davisen, Bdward Deran and Sons, (continued)

1902-1906
1904~1906
1907-1909
1909-1910
1913

1913-1916.

i?13-1916
1913

1911-1913
1908+1913
19031909
1902~1911
1913

1907-1913
1913

1911-1913
19031906
1902-1911
19041907
18941907
1894-1906
1908

1903=1915
19111913

1894-1905
1908-1911
1903
1912
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