MFM 10,214

Self-Serve microfilm

4 items loaned to PANS per Judy Boss, Nova Scotia Museum, for microfilming. Originals are the property of C.D. Davison. Diaries and scrapbooks of Edward Davison Sr. (1819-1894), lumber merchant, M.L.A. and resident of Bridge-water.

The material was microfilmed in the following order:

- Diary, March 1885-March 1886.
- 2. Diary, January 1888-September 1888.
- 3. Diary, August 1889-March 1891.
- 4. Scrapbook, dated 1883, but with entries to 1895, containing newspaper clippings, quotations, genealogical material, etc. [This may have been kept by Edward Davison Jr., as it includes the obituary of Edward Sr.; the handwriting, however, appears the same as in the diaries.]

Other diaries are available in manuscript form in PANS MG 1: Davison Family Papers. Many of the firm's business records are also available at PANS.

FORMERLY! Micro: Biography: Davison, E.D., Sr. ACCESSION Nº: Micro 1975-28.

BUS INESS PAPERS

<u>Davison</u>, <u>Edward Doran and Sons</u>, (
lumber manufacturers

Davison, E. D. Sr. (1819-1894), M.L.A. Queens County 1885-1859

Davison, E. D., Jr. (1845-1902), M.L.A. Lunenburg County 1901-1902

1787-1816, 1834, 1865-1917. Originals and copies, 40 Vols., 4 feet. (MG 3, Nos. 70-109)

Business correspondence, letter books, insurance policies, deeds to property, business ledgers, journals and cash books, accounts of pulp purchased and sold, Wheat Land Company 1908-1911.

Information about Doran property 1787-1816, 1834; E. D. Davison & Son 1869-1917, N. S. Wood Pulp & Paper Co. 1869-1910, F. & A. F. Davison (Deeds) F. & A. F. Davison letters 1865-1907; F. Davison (Personal) 1900-1914.

Insurance Policies 1913-1916; R. Davison
Letter Books of Davison & Co. 1889-1890
Letter Books 1890-1897
Letter Books 1891-1903
Letter Books 1893-1899
Letter Books 1898-1902
Letter Books 1897-1904

BUS INESS PAPERS

Davison, Edward Doran and Sons, (continued)

Letter Books	1902-1906
Letter Books	1904-1906
Letter Books	1907-1909
Letter Books	1909-1910
Letter Books	1913
Letter Books	1913-1916
Latter Books	1913-1916
Business Journal	1913
Estate Journal	1911-1913
Journal	1908-1913
Estate Journal	1903-1909
Estate Journal	1902-1911
Cash Book	1913
N.S. Pulp & Paper Co.	1907-1913 હન્દ્રિવા
Estate Ledger	1913
Estate Ledger	1911-1913
Accounts	1903-1906
Estate Ledger	1902-1911
Cash Book	1904-1907
Journal	1894-1907
Ledger	1894-1906
Wheat Land Co. Ledger	1908
Ledger	1903-1915
N.S. Pulp & Paper Co.	1911-1913
Rstate Ledger	
Pulp Ledger	1894-1905
Wheat Land Co.	1908-1911
Cash Book	1903
Estate Ledger	1912
Estate Ladger	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	

BUS INESS PAPERS

Davison, Edward Doran and Sons, (continued)

Blank Cheques Journal

1896-1900 (MG 3, Nos. 70-109)